TheRollerStore.com

Parts Catalog

FIGURE 64A
MODEL 9805/9850 Drive Motor and Pulley Assembly

170 9805, 9810, 9815, 9820, 9835, 9840, 9850 Parts Catalog



TheRollerStore.com

Parts Catalog

Index Part MODEL 9805/9850 Figure 64A Units
No. No. Description PerAssy
1 010076 SHAFT = FIBXIDIE ...cvveeeeeeeeeireeeeeeee it e e ee et e et semce st ese s e se s s me s s ae s se s s stasssarsasesseabasaensesreenae 1
2 001650 SCREW - Set, 10-32 X 3B . ittt st sse s et a e e a e 4
3 010094 PLATEASSEMBLY ....evoeeteetertmerecrrertets seas e retebesessasesease st sane saemaesesetesasasnsssmomserermnensasonseneanesemsarins 1
4 150083 NUT = 10-32 oo st ettt er ety e ete e aesce e ss e e teecrat st e e st nea s e ee e aae s rem et amse st st easesaesemtebecantanten 2
5 111056 SCREW = 10-32 X 58 ..eeeeeeereecreieieteeiseeessassesessaneeststaneseeaetsamasaeresbe e st e st m et seeeebsaste st satseasesenamssoses 2
6 010083 SHAFT ASSEMBLY -Crank 5-3/4 O.A.L. ..ottt es e 1
7 001980 PIN-ROll, 135 0.D. X B840 O.A L. ..ottt ettt et st e se bttt e sae e s e aan 1
8 001080 RING - Retaining, 302 LD. ... et seee e e 2
9 017595 CRANK ASSEMBLY ....ooceiiieeiirieeete et e et e st st e teaesarseeaaeesmes s st s saesme e e o aem e et st ot santreesansens 1
10 017594 CRANK ARM ...ttt ettt ra e e st a st sa e e g s bt s e a b st s aama et sabetsme st s e e e ane 1
11 072052 LOCK = SPING ceeeriereeeieteecceemt e seeet e raneesan st astns s b ea e easess st bs bt eeen e seneseaeaee e es 1
12 011371 HANDLE ...ttt ctete st s e st ab e b b e s meab b e s s b et eaaeen e e ebe st man s e e st nts e na s mae s eberasenearbannans 1
13 101170 NUT 5 /220 et e s et e e te sttt sas e e en et e e s e e et et e e e m et et e e e e aenasn e s e ense e 2
14 010082 SHAFT = IdIer BracKe! .....ccooovireietieeeee ettt ettt e e s s se ettt am e e saesenae e s et aenne 1
15 001784 RING - RetaiNing, 559 1.D. ettt sresee s aee e e e e 1
16 111089 SCREW = BI1B-24 X 5B ...t ste ettt seest et e st st et et et st et et et s e s st emssseseeensenon 1
17 010085 SHAFT ASSEMBLY - Speed AQIUSEMENL ........coiieeeee ettt e e 1
18 010079 POST - Adjustment Shaft...... ..o sttt aeen 1
19 014727 WASHER - 380 1.D. X 750 O.D. ettt ettt e 1
20 014473 RING - Retaining, 296 LD, ..ot et et 1
21 010096 PLATE - Shaft SUDPOM ......ooeoiieeeetieieee e e ceee e reeseeesse e e re e e s eseesaee e e e aaaneas s aneeeeenamresensanseeesssenns 1
22 111071 SCREW = /828 X U2 ...oeeeeeeieeee i aeieiiee e eein e see s tn e see st st esme s s ame et e e et s et ent e s e st rmsenamtbseneeseenns 2
23 150085 NUT = 37816 ..oeeeeeeeeeetet et cetee et see et e s ssasret et e semtetem s et s e s 2 mb et ne st emb s 2t e entem b s e emrrsansssenenssennons 1
24 003586 WASHER - 380 L.D. X 750 0.D. ..ottt ettt n e st et et e 1
25 010092 SHAFT = 3/8-16 ....oieeeieeiteee e ie et e tettessa s e s st rbee et s sssansee bt atabe et ame e ae st e e e easebeeraemtaenebesmaresnsenenens 1
26 003560 COLLAR et cete e e easeress e aes e e sessbaste st s s et ot et sae et s b e rat e ne s e et e b ane e At n s n et s e s e teenranseenss 1
27 016553 CASTING ASSEMBLY ...ttt sttt st s s e ettt et e e sae e entamssmemeas s senaeens 1
28  *195236 BEARING ...ttt ee et et sec e e e et em s st eaee et sa et e e e et ne et See e ent b et eannenbesenreseabenaeenaea 2
29 016550 SHAF T ..ttt cttene st e s e e e e e e e s an b et e n et eae e bt ae e a ket e e e e a b n b eae s e ar b e e ea e e te e nennrenes 1
30 195238 SPACER - Long, 2.765 QLA L. ottt ettt st e st sv et st nmemen s e 1
31 101759 RING- Retaining, 825 L.D. ..ottt s e e b ae st e s manbe s s temn e saens e s nessnaneen 1
32 079073 PULLEY - Variable SPeed ..ottt e st et e et e st et a e eeensas s seene e enan 1
33 006825 SCREW - Set, 1/4-20 X 3/8 ...ooeeeieeriieeeeieereeresteet s seeitebean e e snasasteseees e e smtassesmessrtaensesesemsaneestesena 2
34 001787 RING - Retaining, 756 LD. ..o et ene e 2
35 111087 SCREW - 5/16-24 X N2 ettt ettt et et seaas s en e mn e 4
36 111077 SCREW - 1/4-28 X 1125 .ttt et sets s e e e e rart e nat e st s st aasastmsensessanarsnnaessnens 2
37 010081 PANEL — MOtOF ettt ettt et e s e s et e a e st e be et e e amtaseasemnnseannesaeas 1
38 150085 NUT = /4228 ettt ettt ettt et e roe e et e ae e e et e nt s e e e st e e atese s £ seemmennsetemsanaesenea 2
39 196110 BELT - Co0g, Drive L2710 oottt ee et et e ee et et enee 1
39 196771 BELT - Drive (NeW StylE) ..ottt sttt me s e as e e 1
40 150087 NUT 2 BHB-24 ...ttt et e e sr et tete st st et s s e e st e se et e et et eatneensnentansseamensanseene 4
41 190725 KEY = 3/18 X 3MMB X 11/U6 .ot ce s s et ensessasas st sms s asa e ssesessaneateresesesasarasecasnseecrsen 1
42 001526 SCREW = S it et ettt et et e e e e e e ree et ntra bt e s b e m e et e st s e A nenatab et eateseaene s e an e een 1
43 196123 PULLEY - 2.8 O.D. ...ttt ettt sissiee e et s m et s e e s mna sttt s act et st e re s samsseesrseemneasane 1
44 081789 WASHER - .627 [.D. X 1.000 O.D. X 1080 ... itiieiieieee et et ee et e seteeems s sne s en b e e s s 1
45 014799 WASHER =172 LD. X 7/8 OLD. ettt etee st et re sttt en et st st en e emeone 1
46 101170 NUT = 72-20 ettt st et e sttt e st a2 a s eat eoe s emteut e e ma s eaeat st amtennmrereeemsans 2
47 017858 MOTOR - Drive, 3/4HP. 100-115/200-230V. 50/B0HZ ..ottt et 1
48 017998 CORD - Motor, 115V. B/HP. 15" QAL .ottt ettt ettt e 1
438 196244 SCREW - Special, 10-32 X T.000 O.A.L. oottt seneie s e s 1
50 039642 RING-Vinyl, 1851.D.%.295 O.D. X 075 .. ..ot teete st eaiesiema s s s r e e 1
51 196112 BELT- COg Drive, 4L500 .......ooueeeeieieteie e reeeteee ettt st emiete st s et eemte s eas e e et eetseanesssasmranssensaneeseeinen 1
51 196773 BELT- DIIVE (NEBW SIYIE) ...ttt e mea sttt s et ee s aeaesetense e s sa e 1
52 016862 BRACKET-Flexible Shafl ....... ..ottt ettt at e sae e ssea e e ne st enes 1
*Not Procurable Separately

For Other Then 115V. 60HZ. or 115V. 50/60HZ. Dual Usage

39 196124 BELT - Cog, Drive 4L200 SOHZ. ......c.oimirieieee et e et ete e et e st e s st et enseae e e bes e senseeeaeeeeneas 1
39 196770 BELT -DHve (NEW SEYIE) ..ottt ettt et s e st e et e s e eee e e eeassassaenansaetassmeeaanseeans 1
43 196108 PULLEY = 2.5 Q.D. BOHZ. ...ttt tet e cremetese et s me et e e et e st st em s tan s e nmnesaa 1
9805, 9810, 9815, 9820, 9835, 9840, 9850 Parts Catalog 171





